name:

telephone:

Step It Up $15 This week

-Picq & Ses Fils 2018 Chablis

-Grgich Estate 2017 ""Estate Grown" Chardonnay
Duc des Nauves 2018 ""Expression du Terrior' Rouge

- Random Ridge 2014 ""Windfall"* Cabernet Franc

12.50%

14.10%

12.50%

14.10%

Chablis, France

Napa Valley, California

France

Mount Veeder (Napa), California

retail price

$ 32.00

$ 33.00

$ 26.00

$ 29.00

today

$ 28.80

$ 29.70

$ 23.40

$ 26.10

by-the-case

$27.20

$ 28.05

$22.10

$ 24.65

quantity



